Provincias y
Comunidades
Auténomas
A Corufa
Lugo
Ourense
Pontevedra
GALICIA

P. DE ASTURIAS

CANTABRIA

Alava
GuipUzcoa
Vizcaya

PAIiS VASCO

NAVARRA

LA RIOJA

Huesca

Teruel

Zaragoza
ARAGON

Barcelona

Girona

Lleida

Tarragona
CATALUNA

BALEARES

Avila
Burgos
Ledn
Palencia
Salamanca
Segovia
Soria
Valladolid
Zamora
CASTILLA Y LEON

MADRID

Albacete
Ciudad Real
Cuenca
Guadalajara
Toledo

CASTILLA-LA MANCHA

Alicante
Castellén
Valencia
C. VALENCIANA

R. DE MURCIA

Badajoz
Céceres
EXTREMADURA

Almeria

Cadiz

Cérdoba

Granada

Huelva

Jaén

Maélaga

Sevilla
ANDALUCIA

Las Palmas
S.C. de Tenerife

CANARIAS

ESPANA

7.4.17.4. CULTIVOS INDUSTRIALES-REGALIZ:
Andlisis provincial de superficie, rendimiento y produccién, 2019

Secano

16
16

16

Superficie
(hectéreas)

Regadio

125

18
19

30

174

Total

125

34
35

30

190

Rendimiento

(kg/ha)

Secano

750
750

750

Regadio

2.975

20.000

1.500
2.474

2.975

2.920

Produccién
(toneladas)

372

20

39
59

89

520





